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1. 161  JUDITH  CORACHAN  35  F
2. 163  JAVIER  CANO  33  M
3. 95  MILLER  MARIA  37  F
4. 64  RAY  ADAM  15  M
5. 116  SHIELD  PAUL  56  M
6. 120  KEVIN  BILLARD  30  M
7. 24  NICHOLS  KATE  20  F
8. 153  DANIEL  SMART  31  M
9. 76  OGBURN  ROBBIE  14  M
10. 74  THOMAS  SHANNON  32  F
11. 127  ZACH  JONES  15  M
12. 128  ALEX  JONES  15  M
13. 225  ALEXANDER  MCRAE  44  M
14. 154  ROBERT BUECKER  40  M
15. 147  CALEB  ELLIOTT  13  M
16. 33  SCHROEDER II  ROBERT  45  M
17. 168  PHILIP  CROUSE  55  M
18. 143  RICK  WOOD  63  M
19. 174  ETHAN  SCHROEN  14  M
20. 126  NATE  HANLEY  33  M
21. 181  NICOLE  NIEBERDING  15  F
22. 155  LESLIE  WRIGHT  56  M
23. 137  NICHOLAS  PUSEY  13  M
24. 121  CHASE  TIMMONS  15  M
25. 157  NATE  STONE  47  M
26. 205  ANNA SMITH  16  F
27. 79  OGBURN  VIRA  34  F
28. 139  MARK  LOWRIE  47  M
29. 194  MARK  ONDO  47  M
30. 58  DOYLE  MARK  64  M
31. 136  MORGAN  JOHNSON  15  F
32. 90  DIEMEL  AL  40  M
33. 223  JULIE  WISOTZKEY  44  F
34. 31  GAINES  SAMUEL  51  M
35. 152  DEVON  RAY  11  M
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36. 206  COREY  PHILLIPS  27  M
37. 207  KELLY  TINGLE  31  F
38. 175  JOSEPH  SCHROEN  42  M
39. 5  WILLEY  PAUL  36  M
40. 160  MILES  WEBER  30  M
41. 131  HEIDI  SHOTWELL  37  F
42. 186  BROOK  ASICS  64  M
43. 215  AUSTIN  WISOTZKEY  14  M
44. 94  CROWLEY  ANDREW  21  M
45. 129  AUGUST  BRADLEY  48  F
46. 219  GLADIS  VANGESSEL-EVERTS  18  F
47. 164  ROCIO  RODRIGUEZ  36  F
48. 162  RAUL  DE LA TORRE  40  M
49. 167  PATTI  RECTOR  58  F
50. 165  MICHELLE  NELSON  55  F
51. 200  TERRY  MORENO  54  M
52. 47  THOMAS  ADRIAN  39  M
53. 110  VEALS  STELLA  14  F
54. 119  JENNY  WHITTEN  46  F
55. 192  JEN  SHIPE  36  F
56. 204  CHELSEA  LAHEY  28  F
57. 145  LELIA  CAVALERI  48  F
58. 220  CHRISTIAN  LAYTON  17  M
59. 122  DION  WRIGHT  58  M
60. 185  PATRICIA  METTS  51  F
61. 28  HOLLAND  BRANDY  42  F
62. 26  SEAL  WELTON  69  M
63. 209  CLAUDIA  VANGESSEL  20  F
64. 144  MATTHEW  WOLSKE  41  M
65. 124  STEPHEN SHOCKLEY  11  M
66. 85  DOUGLAS  PAUL  67  M
67. 92  PROUSE  TONIA  48  F
68. 36  WHITELOCK  EMILY  11  F
69. 54  CHANCE  SETH  17  M
70. 69  TWILLEY  DONOVAN  15  M
71. 216  JULIE  HABERLIN  41  F
72. 187  ROBERT MCCUTCHEON  10  M
73. 172  KELLIANNE  SCHOLL  36  F
74. 201  KEN  DASHER  54  M
75. 65  TWILLEY  BRANDT  40  M
76. 210  JENNA  USILTON  17  F
77. 73  FEARS  JILL  45  F
78. 118  NORAH  XENIDES  15  F
79. 41  DOUGLAS  LANE  48  M
80. 224  ELIZABETH  DREWER  46  F
81. 130  CALEB  SHOTWELL  11  M
82. 132  ELLA  SHOTWELL  13  F
83. 40  ECHOLS  MELINDA  47  F
84. 80  RODRIGUEZ  KARA  56  F
85. 22  ADKINS  HUNTER  26  M
86. 6  JOHNSON-BLAKE  ETTA  63  F
87. 212  ADDISON  MCCUTCHEON  13  F
88. 190  KAITLYN  HEMAUER  17  F
89. 4  RILEY  SUSAN  60  F
90. 105  GLASSMAN  BROOKS  10  M
91. 125  KRISTI  GARLITZ  33  F
92. 13  DIETZ  CORYN  13  F
93. 48  PUGNER  BETHANY  42  F
94. 123  RICHARD  MAJORS  47  M
95. 142  MICHAEL  BUCHNESS  80  M
96. 117  SHORTT  NOREEN  63  F
97. 189  SAMUEL  TRADER  44  M
98. 198  JOHN  CROWLEY  56  M
99. 34  BABCOCK  MICHAEL  37  M
100. 32  SCHROEDER  RYAN JADE  15  F
101. 171  PETER  HANSON  45  M
102. 141  TANNER  CORRY  13  M
103. 140  GRASON  ADKINS  12  M
104. 103  SCOTT  CALEB  13  M
105. 49  PUGNER  BRYAN  46  M
106. 62  FORD  NOAH  9  M
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107. 114  MITCHELL  IAN  9  M
108. 57  DOYLE  SUSAN  60  F
109. 196  JONAH  PRYOR  17  M
110. 195  EMILY  JONES  26  F
111. 148  ANITA  DOUGLAS  68  F
112. 193  MARCY  TRADER  46  F
113. 45  BLACK  ABIGAIL  16  F
114. 11  EVANS  JACK  10  M
115. 70  TWILLEY  QUINN  13  M
116. 221  BELLA  HABERLIN  9  F
117. 17  BOYER JR.  CHARLES  72  M
118. 217  BO  HABERLIN  42  M
119. 180  STEPHEN NIEBERDING  55  M
120. 93  FEARS  VICTORIA  20  F
121. 179  GAVIN  SCHROEN  13  M
122. 173  CONNOR  SCHOLL  8  M
123. 146  LEVI  CAVALERI  14  M
124. 86  RAYNE  MICHAEL  63  M
125. 87  RAYNE  FLORENCE  64  F
126. 20  ANDREWS  JOSEPH  49  M
127. 15  DIETZ  TOMMY  35  M
128. 8  KENNEDY  PAM  51  F
129. 213  EMERSON  WISOTZKEY  12  F
130. 60  FORD  MARIE  39  F
131. 222  OLIVIA  WISOTZKEY  16  F
132. 14  DIETZ  MONICA  38  F
133. 61  FORD  DANIKA  12  F
134. 115  MITCHELL  MICAYLA  13  F
135. 208  REBECCA  INKROTE  31  F
136. 19  WILLEY  LAUREN  30  F
137. 214  RILEY  WISOTZKEY  9  F
138. 91  DIEMEL  ELIZABETH  37  F
139. 226  JOSH  USILTON  23  M
140. 42  RILEY  KATE  17  F
141. 1  KERR  ROGAN  6  M
142. 2  KERR  DONNA  46  F
143. 7  SMITH  KATLYN  73  F
144. 71  TWILLEY  CONNOR  10  M
145. 227  JACK  NOEL  80  M
146. 149  ERICA  COOK  36  F
147. 188  KATHLEEN  KELLEY  49  F
148. 191  JORDAN  VAN DYKE  24  M
149. 133  MANPRIET  KAUR  25  F
150. 67  WORKMAN  JEFFREY  59  M
151. 158  PATRICIA  FLEMING  56  F
152. 151  BRIAN  COOK  35  M
153. 150  MADELEINE COOK  7  F
154. 178  ALIANNA  CUFFY  3  F
155. 135  ELAINE  SIMS  78  F
156. 182  AMARIS  FORD  27  F
157. 197  TEENA  WEBSTER  60  F
158. 27  SEAL  KRISTIN  50  F
159. 134  GERRY  BRADLEY  73  F
160. 111  MITCHELL  ROBBIE  8  M
161. 112  MITCHELL  LEANN  40  F
162. 218  ABBY  HABERLIN  11  F
163. 202  LAURA  SOPER  32  F
164. 66  TWILLEY  MELISSA  37  F
165. 68  WORKMAN  PAIGE  59  F
166. 9  EVANS  AMY  45  F
167. 10  EVANS  LUCAS  8  M
168. 177  SAMUEL  CUFFY  6  M
169. 176  ALISON  CUFFY  39  F
170. 170  JUDY  BLACKWELL  63  F
171. 169  AMY  CROUSE  55  F
172. 166  JULIE  NELSON  17  F
173. 108  VEALS  GEORGIA  10  F
174. 100  GLASSMAN  KRISTIN  40  F
175. 101  FISSEL  ED  45  M
176. 23  FRANTZ  BRENDA  53  F
177. 43  HASTINGS  JENNIE  48  F
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178. 37  WHITELOCK  HARVEY  7  M
179. 38  WHITELOCK  HANNAH  15  F
180. 35  WHITELOCK  DAWN  45  F
181. 199  DIANA  BARABAS  36  F
182. 77  OGBURN  ROWAN  6  M
183. 78  OGBURN  RILEY  4  F
184. 75  OGBURN  RYAN  42  M
185. 63  FORD  JONAH  4  M
186. 59  FORD  JEREMY  39  M
187. 138  AMY  PUSEY  43  F
188. 104  SCOTT  KIM  42  F
189. 159  NATHAN  DEES  10  M
190. 211  JEAN  WEBSTER  63  F
191. 156  JOANNE  DOUGLAS  47  F
192. 46  ANDREWS  ERIAN  18  F
193. 44  ANTHONY  ELI  20  M
194. 53  CHANCE  STEPHEN  36  M
195. 52  CHANCE  RYATT  4  M
196. 55  CHANCE  ASHLEY  35  F
197. 97  KATZAMAN  PAUL  61  M
198. 96  KATZAMAN  JOANNE  55  F
199. 184  MARIAH  YOUNG  4  F
200. 183  WILLIAM  METTS  58  M

58.06
59.34
59.37
59.39
59.50
59.51

1.00.37
1.00.39
1.01.03
1.02.52
1.02.53
1.04.31
1.04.33
1.04.50
1.04.52
1.04.53
1.05.40
1.05.41
1.05.42
1.07.34
1.07.36
1.08.20
1.01.30

FEMALE

0 - 14
1. 110  VEALS  STELLA  14  F
2. 36  WHITELOCK  EMILY  11  F
3. 132  ELLA  SHOTWELL  13  F
4. 212  ADDISON  MCCUTCHEON  13  F
5. 13  DIETZ  CORYN  13  F
6. 221  BELLA  HABERLIN  9  F
7. 213  EMERSON  WISOTZKEY  12  F
8. 61  FORD  DANIKA  12  F
9. 115  MITCHELL  MICAYLA  13  F
10. 214  RILEY  WISOTZKEY  9  F
11. 150  MADELEINE COOK  7  F
12. 178  ALIANNA  CUFFY  3  F
13. 218  ABBY  HABERLIN  11  F
14. 108  VEALS  GEORGIA  10  F
15. 78  OGBURN  RILEY  4  F
16. 184  MARIAH  YOUNG  4  F

15 - 19
1. 181  NICOLE  NIEBERDING  15  F
2. 205  ANNA SMITH  16  F
3. 136  MORGAN  JOHNSON  15  F
4. 219  GLADIS  VANGESSEL-EVERTS  18  F
5. 210  JENNA  USILTON  17  F

MALE

0 - 14
1. 76  OGBURN  ROBBIE  14  M
2. 147  CALEB  ELLIOTT  13  M
3. 174  ETHAN  SCHROEN  14  M
4. 137  NICHOLAS  PUSEY  13  M
5. 152  DEVON  RAY  11  M
6. 215  AUSTIN  WISOTZKEY  14  M
7. 124  STEPHEN SHOCKLEY  11  M
8. 187  ROBERT MCCUTCHEON  10  M
9. 130  CALEB  SHOTWELL  11  M
10. 105  GLASSMAN  BROOKS  10  M
11. 141  TANNER  CORRY  13  M
12. 140  GRASON  ADKINS  12  M
13. 103  SCOTT  CALEB  13  M
14. 62  FORD  NOAH  9  M
15. 114  MITCHELL  IAN  9  M
16. 11  EVANS  JACK  10  M
17. 70  TWILLEY  QUINN  13  M
18. 179  GAVIN  SCHROEN  13  M
19. 173  CONNOR  SCHOLL  8  M
20. 146  LEVI  CAVALERI  14  M
21. 1  KERR  ROGAN  6  M
22. 71  TWILLEY  CONNOR  10  M
23. 111  MITCHELL  ROBBIE  8  M
24. 10  EVANS  LUCAS  8  M
25. 177  SAMUEL  CUFFY  6  M
26. 37  WHITELOCK  HARVEY  7  M
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6. 118  NORAH  XENIDES  15  F
7. 190  KAITLYN  HEMAUER  17  F
8. 32  SCHROEDER  RYAN JADE  15  F
9. 45  BLACK  ABIGAIL  16  F
10. 222  OLIVIA  WISOTZKEY  16  F
11. 42  RILEY  KATE  17  F
12. 166  JULIE  NELSON  17  F
13. 38  WHITELOCK  HANNAH  15  F
14. 46  ANDREWS  ERIAN  18  F

20 - 29
1. 24  NICHOLS  KATE  20  F
2. 204  CHELSEA  LAHEY  28  F
3. 209  CLAUDIA  VANGESSEL  20  F
4. 195  EMILY  JONES  26  F
5. 93  FEARS  VICTORIA  20  F
6. 133  MANPRIET  KAUR  25  F
7. 182  AMARIS  FORD  27  F

30 - 39
1. 161  JUDITH  CORACHAN  35  F
2. 95  MILLER  MARIA  37  F
3. 74  THOMAS  SHANNON  32  F
4. 79  OGBURN  VIRA  34  F
5. 207  KELLY  TINGLE  31  F
6. 131  HEIDI  SHOTWELL  37  F
7. 164  ROCIO  RODRIGUEZ  36  F
8. 192  JEN  SHIPE  36  F
9. 172  KELLIANNE  SCHOLL  36  F
10. 125  KRISTI  GARLITZ  33  F
11. 60  FORD  MARIE  39  F
12. 14  DIETZ  MONICA  38  F
13. 208  REBECCA  INKROTE  31  F
14. 19  WILLEY  LAUREN  30  F
15. 91  DIEMEL  ELIZABETH  37  F
16. 149  ERICA  COOK  36  F
17. 202  LAURA  SOPER  32  F
18. 66  TWILLEY  MELISSA  37  F
19. 176  ALISON  CUFFY  39  F
20. 199  DIANA  BARABAS  36  F
21. 55  CHANCE  ASHLEY  35  F

40 - 49
1. 223  JULIE  WISOTZKEY  44  F
2. 129  AUGUST  BRADLEY  48  F
3. 119  JENNY  WHITTEN  46  F
4. 145  LELIA  CAVALERI  48  F
5. 28  HOLLAND  BRANDY  42  F
6. 92  PROUSE  TONIA  48  F
7. 216  JULIE  HABERLIN  41  F
8. 73  FEARS  JILL  45  F
9. 224  ELIZABETH  DREWER  46  F
10. 40  ECHOLS  MELINDA  47  F
11. 48  PUGNER  BETHANY  42  F
12. 193  MARCY  TRADER  46  F
13. 2  KERR  DONNA  46  F
14. 188  KATHLEEN  KELLEY  49  F
15. 112  MITCHELL  LEANN  40  F
16. 9  EVANS  AMY  45  F
17. 100  GLASSMAN  KRISTIN  40  F
18. 43  HASTINGS  JENNIE  48  F

27. 77  OGBURN  ROWAN  6  M
28. 63  FORD  JONAH  4  M
29. 159  NATHAN  DEES  10  M
30. 52  CHANCE  RYATT  4  M

15 - 19
1. 64  RAY  ADAM  15  M
2. 127  ZACH  JONES  15  M
3. 128  ALEX  JONES  15  M
4. 121  CHASE  TIMMONS  15  M
5. 220  CHRISTIAN  LAYTON  17  M
6. 54  CHANCE  SETH  17  M
7. 69  TWILLEY  DONOVAN  15  M
8. 196  JONAH  PRYOR  17  M

20 - 29
1. 206  COREY  PHILLIPS  27  M
2. 94  CROWLEY  ANDREW  21  M
3. 22  ADKINS  HUNTER  26  M
4. 226  JOSH  USILTON  23  M
5. 191  JORDAN  VAN DYKE  24  M
6. 44  ANTHONY  ELI  20  M

30 - 39
1. 163  JAVIER  CANO  33  M
2. 120  KEVIN  BILLARD  30  M
3. 153  DANIEL  SMART  31  M
4. 126  NATE  HANLEY  33  M
5. 5  WILLEY  PAUL  36  M
6. 160  MILES  WEBER  30  M
7. 47  THOMAS  ADRIAN  39  M
8. 34  BABCOCK  MICHAEL  37  M
9. 15  DIETZ  TOMMY  35  M
10. 151  BRIAN  COOK  35  M
11. 59  FORD  JEREMY  39  M
12. 53  CHANCE  STEPHEN  36  M

40 - 49
1. 225  ALEXANDER  MCRAE  44  M
2. 154  ROBERT BUECKER  40  M
3. 33  SCHROEDER II  ROBERT  45  M
4. 157  NATE  STONE  47  M
5. 139  MARK  LOWRIE  47  M
6. 194  MARK  ONDO  47  M
7. 90  DIEMEL  AL  40  M
8. 175  JOSEPH  SCHROEN  42  M
9. 162  RAUL  DE LA TORRE  40  M
10. 144  MATTHEW  WOLSKE  41  M
11. 65  TWILLEY  BRANDT  40  M
12. 41  DOUGLAS  LANE  48  M
13. 123  RICHARD  MAJORS  47  M
14. 189  SAMUEL  TRADER  44  M
15. 171  PETER  HANSON  45  M
16. 49  PUGNER  BRYAN  46  M
17. 217  BO  HABERLIN  42  M
18. 20  ANDREWS  JOSEPH  49  M
19. 101  FISSEL  ED  45  M
20. 75  OGBURN  RYAN  42  M
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19. 35  WHITELOCK  DAWN  45  F
20. 138  AMY  PUSEY  43  F
21. 104  SCOTT  KIM  42  F
22. 156  JOANNE  DOUGLAS  47  F

50 +
1. 167  PATTI  RECTOR  58  F
2. 165  MICHELLE  NELSON  55  F
3. 185  PATRICIA  METTS  51  F
4. 80  RODRIGUEZ  KARA  56  F
5. 8  KENNEDY  PAM  51  F
6. 158  PATRICIA  FLEMING  56  F
7. 27  SEAL  KRISTIN  50  F
8. 68  WORKMAN  PAIGE  59  F
9. 169  AMY  CROUSE  55  F
10. 23  FRANTZ  BRENDA  53  F
11. 96  KATZAMAN  JOANNE  55  F

60 - 69
1. 6  JOHNSON-BLAKE  ETTA  63  F
2. 4  RILEY  SUSAN  60  F
3. 117  SHORTT  NOREEN  63  F
4. 57  DOYLE  SUSAN  60  F
5. 148  ANITA  DOUGLAS  68  F
6. 87  RAYNE  FLORENCE  64  F
7. 197  TEENA  WEBSTER  60  F
8. 170  JUDY  BLACKWELL  63  F
9. 211  JEAN  WEBSTER  63  F

70 - 79
1. 7  SMITH  KATLYN  73  F
2. 135  ELAINE  SIMS  78  F
3. 134  GERRY  BRADLEY  73  F

FEMALE OVERALL

1. 161  JUDITH  CORACHAN  35  F
2. 95  MILLER  MARIA  37  F
3. 24  NICHOLS  KATE  20  F
4. 74  THOMAS  SHANNON  32  F
5. 181  NICOLE  NIEBERDING  15  F
6. 205  ANNA SMITH  16  F
7. 79  OGBURN  VIRA  34  F
8. 136  MORGAN  JOHNSON  15  F
9. 223  JULIE  WISOTZKEY  44  F
10. 207  KELLY  TINGLE  31  F
11. 131  HEIDI  SHOTWELL  37  F
12. 129  AUGUST  BRADLEY  48  F
13. 219  GLADIS  VANGESSEL-EVERTS  18  F
14. 164  ROCIO  RODRIGUEZ  36  F
15. 167  PATTI  RECTOR  58  F

50 - 59
1. 116  SHIELD  PAUL  56  M
2. 168  PHILIP  CROUSE  55  M
3. 155  LESLIE  WRIGHT  56  M
4. 31  GAINES  SAMUEL  51  M
5. 200  TERRY  MORENO  54  M
6. 122  DION  WRIGHT  58  M
7. 201  KEN  DASHER  54  M
8. 198  JOHN  CROWLEY  56  M
9. 180  STEPHEN NIEBERDING  55  M
10. 67  WORKMAN  JEFFREY  59  M
11. 183  WILLIAM  METTS  58  M

60 - 69
1. 143  RICK  WOOD  63  M
2. 58  DOYLE  MARK  64  M
3. 186  BROOK  ASICS  64  M
4. 26  SEAL  WELTON  69  M
5. 85  DOUGLAS  PAUL  67  M
6. 86  RAYNE  MICHAEL  63  M
7. 97  KATZAMAN  PAUL  61  M

70 - 79
1. 17  BOYER JR.  CHARLES  72  M

80+
1. 142  MICHAEL  BUCHNESS  80  M
2. 227  JACK  NOEL  80  M

MALE OVERALL

1. 163  JAVIER  CANO  33  M
2. 64  RAY  ADAM  15  M
3. 116  SHIELD  PAUL  56  M
4. 120  KEVIN  BILLARD  30  M
5. 153  DANIEL  SMART  31  M
6. 76  OGBURN  ROBBIE  14  M
7. 127  ZACH  JONES  15  M
8. 128  ALEX  JONES  15  M
9. 225  ALEXANDER  MCRAE  44  M
10. 154  ROBERT BUECKER  40  M
11. 147  CALEB  ELLIOTT  13  M
12. 33  SCHROEDER II  ROBERT  45  M
13. 168  PHILIP  CROUSE  55  M
14. 143  RICK  WOOD  63  M
15. 174  ETHAN  SCHROEN  14  M
16. 126  NATE  HANLEY  33  M
17. 155  LESLIE  WRIGHT  56  M
18. 137  NICHOLAS  PUSEY  13  M
19. 121  CHASE  TIMMONS  15  M
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16. 165  MICHELLE  NELSON  55  F
17. 110  VEALS  STELLA  14  F
18. 119  JENNY  WHITTEN  46  F
19. 192  JEN  SHIPE  36  F
20. 204  CHELSEA  LAHEY  28  F
21. 145  LELIA  CAVALERI  48  F
22. 185  PATRICIA  METTS  51  F
23. 28  HOLLAND  BRANDY  42  F
24. 209  CLAUDIA  VANGESSEL  20  F
25. 92  PROUSE  TONIA  48  F
26. 36  WHITELOCK  EMILY  11  F
27. 216  JULIE  HABERLIN  41  F
28. 172  KELLIANNE  SCHOLL  36  F
29. 210  JENNA  USILTON  17  F
30. 73  FEARS  JILL  45  F
31. 118  NORAH  XENIDES  15  F
32. 224  ELIZABETH  DREWER  46  F
33. 132  ELLA  SHOTWELL  13  F
34. 40  ECHOLS  MELINDA  47  F
35. 80  RODRIGUEZ  KARA  56  F
36. 6  JOHNSON-BLAKE  ETTA  63  F
37. 212  ADDISON  MCCUTCHEON  13  F
38. 190  KAITLYN  HEMAUER  17  F
39. 4  RILEY  SUSAN  60  F
40. 125  KRISTI  GARLITZ  33  F
41. 13  DIETZ  CORYN  13  F
42. 48  PUGNER  BETHANY  42  F
43. 117  SHORTT  NOREEN  63  F
44. 32  SCHROEDER  RYAN JADE  15  F
45. 57  DOYLE  SUSAN  60  F
46. 195  EMILY  JONES  26  F
47. 148  ANITA  DOUGLAS  68  F
48. 193  MARCY  TRADER  46  F
49. 45  BLACK  ABIGAIL  16  F
50. 221  BELLA  HABERLIN  9  F
51. 93  FEARS  VICTORIA  20  F
52. 87  RAYNE  FLORENCE  64  F
53. 8  KENNEDY  PAM  51  F
54. 213  EMERSON  WISOTZKEY  12  F
55. 60  FORD  MARIE  39  F
56. 222  OLIVIA  WISOTZKEY  16  F
57. 14  DIETZ  MONICA  38  F
58. 61  FORD  DANIKA  12  F
59. 115  MITCHELL  MICAYLA  13  F
60. 208  REBECCA  INKROTE  31  F
61. 19  WILLEY  LAUREN  30  F
62. 214  RILEY  WISOTZKEY  9  F
63. 91  DIEMEL  ELIZABETH  37  F
64. 42  RILEY  KATE  17  F
65. 2  KERR  DONNA  46  F
66. 7  SMITH  KATLYN  73  F
67. 149  ERICA  COOK  36  F
68. 188  KATHLEEN  KELLEY  49  F
69. 133  MANPRIET  KAUR  25  F
70. 158  PATRICIA  FLEMING  56  F
71. 150  MADELEINE COOK  7  F
72. 178  ALIANNA  CUFFY  3  F
73. 135  ELAINE  SIMS  78  F
74. 182  AMARIS  FORD  27  F
75. 197  TEENA  WEBSTER  60  F
76. 27  SEAL  KRISTIN  50  F
77. 134  GERRY  BRADLEY  73  F
78. 112  MITCHELL  LEANN  40  F
79. 218  ABBY  HABERLIN  11  F
80. 202  LAURA  SOPER  32  F
81. 66  TWILLEY  MELISSA  37  F
82. 68  WORKMAN  PAIGE  59  F
83. 9  EVANS  AMY  45  F
84. 176  ALISON  CUFFY  39  F
85. 170  JUDY  BLACKWELL  63  F
86. 169  AMY  CROUSE  55  F

20. 157  NATE  STONE  47  M
21. 139  MARK  LOWRIE  47  M
22. 194  MARK  ONDO  47  M
23. 58  DOYLE  MARK  64  M
24. 90  DIEMEL  AL  40  M
25. 31  GAINES  SAMUEL  51  M
26. 152  DEVON  RAY  11  M
27. 206  COREY  PHILLIPS  27  M
28. 175  JOSEPH  SCHROEN  42  M
29. 5  WILLEY  PAUL  36  M
30. 160  MILES  WEBER  30  M
31. 186  BROOK  ASICS  64  M
32. 215  AUSTIN  WISOTZKEY  14  M
33. 94  CROWLEY  ANDREW  21  M
34. 162  RAUL  DE LA TORRE  40  M
35. 200  TERRY  MORENO  54  M
36. 47  THOMAS  ADRIAN  39  M
37. 220  CHRISTIAN  LAYTON  17  M
38. 122  DION  WRIGHT  58  M
39. 26  SEAL  WELTON  69  M
40. 144  MATTHEW  WOLSKE  41  M
41. 124  STEPHEN SHOCKLEY  11  M
42. 85  DOUGLAS  PAUL  67  M
43. 54  CHANCE  SETH  17  M
44. 69  TWILLEY  DONOVAN  15  M
45. 187  ROBERT MCCUTCHEON  10  M
46. 201  KEN  DASHER  54  M
47. 65  TWILLEY  BRANDT  40  M
48. 41  DOUGLAS  LANE  48  M
49. 130  CALEB  SHOTWELL  11  M
50. 22  ADKINS  HUNTER  26  M
51. 105  GLASSMAN  BROOKS  10  M
52. 123  RICHARD  MAJORS  47  M
53. 142  MICHAEL  BUCHNESS  80  M
54. 189  SAMUEL  TRADER  44  M
55. 198  JOHN  CROWLEY  56  M
56. 34  BABCOCK  MICHAEL  37  M
57. 171  PETER  HANSON  45  M
58. 141  TANNER  CORRY  13  M
59. 140  GRASON  ADKINS  12  M
60. 103  SCOTT  CALEB  13  M
61. 49  PUGNER  BRYAN  46  M
62. 62  FORD  NOAH  9  M
63. 114  MITCHELL  IAN  9  M
64. 196  JONAH  PRYOR  17  M
65. 11  EVANS  JACK  10  M
66. 70  TWILLEY  QUINN  13  M
67. 17  BOYER JR.  CHARLES  72  M
68. 217  BO  HABERLIN  42  M
69. 180  STEPHEN NIEBERDING  55  M
70. 179  GAVIN  SCHROEN  13  M
71. 173  CONNOR  SCHOLL  8  M
72. 146  LEVI  CAVALERI  14  M
73. 86  RAYNE  MICHAEL  63  M
74. 20  ANDREWS  JOSEPH  49  M
75. 15  DIETZ  TOMMY  35  M
76. 226  JOSH  USILTON  23  M
77. 1  KERR  ROGAN  6  M
78. 71  TWILLEY  CONNOR  10  M
79. 227  JACK  NOEL  80  M
80. 191  JORDAN  VAN DYKE  24  M
81. 67  WORKMAN  JEFFREY  59  M
82. 151  BRIAN  COOK  35  M
83. 111  MITCHELL  ROBBIE  8  M
84. 10  EVANS  LUCAS  8  M
85. 177  SAMUEL  CUFFY  6  M
86. 101  FISSEL  ED  45  M
87. 37  WHITELOCK  HARVEY  7  M
88. 77  OGBURN  ROWAN  6  M
89. 75  OGBURN  RYAN  42  M
90. 63  FORD  JONAH  4  M
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87. 166  JULIE  NELSON  17  F
88. 108  VEALS  GEORGIA  10  F
89. 100  GLASSMAN  KRISTIN  40  F
90. 23  FRANTZ  BRENDA  53  F
91. 43  HASTINGS  JENNIE  48  F
92. 38  WHITELOCK  HANNAH  15  F
93. 35  WHITELOCK  DAWN  45  F
94. 199  DIANA  BARABAS  36  F
95. 78  OGBURN  RILEY  4  F
96. 138  AMY  PUSEY  43  F
97. 104  SCOTT  KIM  42  F
98. 211  JEAN  WEBSTER  63  F
99. 156  JOANNE  DOUGLAS  47  F
100. 46  ANDREWS  ERIAN  18  F
101. 55  CHANCE  ASHLEY  35  F
102. 96  KATZAMAN  JOANNE  55  F
103. 184  MARIAH  YOUNG  4  F

91. 59  FORD  JEREMY  39  M
92. 159  NATHAN  DEES  10  M
93. 44  ANTHONY  ELI  20  M
94. 53  CHANCE  STEPHEN  36  M
95. 52  CHANCE  RYATT  4  M
96. 97  KATZAMAN  PAUL  61  M
97. 183  WILLIAM  METTS  58  M


